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ROUT INE FOR Personal Contact Program (PCP) 
 

Program : Bachelor of Library and Information Science (BLIS) 
Department: Department of Library and Information Science 
Academic Session: - January-December 2022 

 

DATE DAY  10:00am- 1:00pm 1.30pm – 4.30 PM 

05.06.2022 Sunday  Paper 1: Library and Society Paper 5: Reference and Information Services 

12.06.2022 Sunday  Paper 1: Library and Society Paper 5: Reference and Information Services 

19.06.2022 Sunday  Paper 6: Library Classification Practice Paper 7: Library Catalogu ing Practice 
26.06.2022 Sunday  Paper 6: Library Classification Practice Paper 7: Library Catalogu ing Practice 

03.07.2022 Sunday  Paper 1: Library and Society Paper 5: Reference and Information Services 

17 .07.2022 Sunday  Paper 1: Library and Society Paper 5: Reference and Information Services 

24.07.2022 Sunday  Paper 6: Library Classification Practice Paper 7: Library Catalogu ing Practice 
31 .07.2022 Sunday  Paper 6: Library Classification Practice Paper 7: Library Catalogu ing Practice 

07 .08.2022 Sunday  Paper 4: Library Cataloguing Theory Paper 8: Computer Basics and Applications 

14.08.2022 Sunday  Paper 4: Library Cataloguing Theory Paper 8: Computer Basics and Applications 

21.08.2022 Sunday  Paper 6: Library Classification Practice Paper 7: Library Catalogu ing Practice 
28.08.2022 Sunday  Paper 6: Library Classification Practice Paper 7: Library Catalogu ing Practice 

04.09.2022 Sunday  Paper 1: Library and Society Paper 5: Reference and Information Services 

11 .09.2022 Sunday  Paper 1: Library and Society Paper 3: Library Classification Theory 

18.09.2022 Sunday  Paper 7: Library Catalogu ing Practice Paper 6: Library Classification Practice 

16.10.2022 Sunday  Paper 7: Library Catalogu ing Practice Paper 6: Library Classification Practice 
23.10.2022 Sunday  Paper 8: Computer Basics and Applications Paper 2: Library Management 

06.11.2022 Sunday  Paper 8: Computer Basics and Applications Paper 2: Library Management 

13.11.2022 Sunday  Paper 6: Library Classification Practice Paper 7: Library Catalogu ing Practice 

20.11.2022 Sunday  Paper 6: Library Classification Practice Paper 7: Library Catalogu ing Practice 

27 .11.2022 Sunday  Paper 8: Computer Basics and Applications Paper 2: Library Management 
04.12.2022 Sunday  Paper 8: Computer Basics and Applications Paper 2: Library Management 
11 .12.2022 Sunday  Paper 2: Library Management Paper 2: Library Management 

 

 

 
SD/- 

Ms Anamika Das 
Asst. Prof, DLIS, NSOU 

SD/- 
Dr Barnali Roy  Choudhury 
Asst. Prof, DLIS, NSOU 

 
 

Forwarded by 

 

SD/- 
Prof Anirban Ghosh 
Director (I/C), SPS, NSOU 

 
Copy  to: 

 
1. Coor dinators of all study for necessary action 

2. Reg istrar, NSOU for information 

3. Dir ector, Study Centre for information 

4. ITO, NSOU for uploading to the university website 

http://www.wbnsou.ac.in/

